
BOARD NUMBER 6 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 6 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 4 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

180 x1 Nick Kelly - 180 x1 Dan Carter

BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 4 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 6 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 4 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

0 BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

2
BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER 4 180's RESULT

0
BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

0
BOARD NUMBER 4 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

0
BOARD NUMBER 5 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

0
BOARD NUMBER 6 180's RESULT

1 BOARD NUMBER 6 180's RESULT

2
BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

1 BOARD NUMBER 6 180's RESULT

2
BOARD NUMBER 1 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

0
BOARD NUMBER 4 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER 6 180's RESULT

0
BOARD NUMBER 5 180's RESULT

2 BOARD NUMBER 2 180's RESULT

0
BOARD NUMBER 3 180's RESULT

0
2

0

2
1Jenna Cattermole & Richard Ragless

Sue Ramsay & Adam Fieldman

1
2

2

0

2
0

2
0

Sue Ramsay & Adam Fieldman

0

2

1 1
1 2

2
0

2

Zoe Wingate & Alan Pollard
Rhonda West & Jack Freeman

Hayleigh Armstrong & Dave ?
Julie English & Brad Brookes

Jenna Cattermole & Richard Ragless

1

1

0
2

0
2

2

2
0

2
0

2

1

2

2

Bridget Derwojed & Colin Mace
Jenna Cattermole & Richard Ragless 2

0

Rhonda West & Jack Freeman
Jenna Cattermole & Richard Ragless

Rhonda West & Jack Freeman
Penny Hollis & Graham Hollis

Hayleigh Armstrong & Dave ?

0
2

2
0

1

2

Catherine Caparo & Bradley Young

Tina ? & Simon ?
Vikki Mackay & Alex Mackay

Karen Wilson & Martin Austin
Maureen ? & Brian Donkin

Abby Blissett & Ben Todd
Morgan Searle & Tracey King

Morgan Searle & Tracey King

Sharon ? & Max Wladon
Claire Delaney & Mike Delaney

2

2024/2025 SANDY CARTER' 'MIXED PAIRS KNOCKOUT RESULTS

Ella ? & Charlie Roberts
Penny Hollis & Graham Hollis

Ella ? & Charlie Roberts
Jill Mitchell & Mark Wingate

Penny Hollis & Graham Hollis
Paula Duckett & Dave Owens

Vicky Sampson & George Sampson
Bridget Derwojed & Colin Mace

Vicky Sampson & George Sampson
Mary-Jane Todd & Karl Wingate

Janet Pranskus & Ned Pranskus
Bridget Derwojed & Colin Mace

Jenna Cattermole & Richard Ragless
Sharon ? & Max Wladon

Kayla Hack & Ian Hackett

Janet Pranskus & Ned Pranskus
0

Denise Montieth & Phil Wilson
Zoe Wingate & Alan Pollard

WINNERS

Rhonda West & Jack Freeman
Izzy Dendy & Ian Dendy

Rhonda West & Jack Freeman

Jade ? & Fallon Cole

Hayleigh Armstrong & Dave ?
Gerrie ? & Barry Roberts

Julie English & Brad Brookes

Jill Mitchell & Mark Wingate

Karen Bennett & Colin Ragless
Ella ? & Charlie Roberts

Natalie ? & Joel Lane

Flo ? & Joseph Delaney

Penny Hollis & Graham Hollis

Zena ? & Paul ?

Paula Duckett & Dave Owens
Emma Hackett & Louis Wladon

Mary-Jane Todd & Karl Wingate
Caitlin Murphy & Andy Murphy

Vicky Sampson & George Sampson

Sian Karen & Sam Hickman-Clay

Semi-finals

(best of 3 legs)

(best of 3 legs)
(best of 3 legs)

Round 2
(best of 3 legs)

Preliminary Round

Quarter-finals

Round 1
(best of 3 legs)

Karen Wilson & Martin Austin

Catherine Caparo & Bradley Young
Sandy Street & Matt Bourner

2
1

1
2

0
2

Debbie Ling & Des Ling 1

0
2

Mary Todd & Mark H Todd
Sue Ramsay & Adam Fieldman

Mary Todd & Mark H Todd
Kayley ? & Lucann Forden 1

2

Final
(best of 3 legs)

Tina ? & Simon ?

Julie Carter & Dan Carter
Julie Carter & Dan Carter

2

Tina ? & Simon ?
Karen Wilson & Martin Austin

Sue Ramsay & Adam Fieldman
Karen Wilson & Martin Austin

1
2

2
0

www.bognor-darts.co.uk

Some names not complete due to not being filled out fully on entry sheet. If you know any details, please let me know. Ian

Amy Kelly & Nick Kelly
Grace Austin & Tony Hodge

Amy Kelly & Nick Kelly 2
1

0
Sue Ramsay & Adam Fieldman

Julie Carter & Dan Carter

Sue Ramsay & Adam Fieldman
Sharon Payne & Martyn Payne


